CANTO

Lunedi

Martedi

Mercoledi

Giovedi

Venerdi

Orario

Adele Breno

Orario

13:45

19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00

13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
20:30
20:45
21:00

= QOrario Libero (Come Anno Scorso)

= Disponibilita da Confermare

= Allievo Gia Iscritto

= Non Disponibile




